Nopeushiihto Akdslompolo 29.7.2016

Naiset yleinen 400 m
1 Mona-Liisa Nousiainen
2 Laura Mononen
3 Maaret Pajunoja
4 Heini Hokkanen
4 Krista Parmakoski
6 Anne Kyllénen
7 Krista Lehtola
8 Hennariikka Rahkola
9 Elisa Pelttari
10 Jenni Tolonen
11 Hanna Varjus
12 Inka Komonen
13 Vilma Jylha
14 Eevakaisa Loukusa
15 Erika Reijonen

Miehet yleinen 400 m
1 Matias Strandvall
2 Ari Luusua
3 Anssi Pentsinen
4 Martti Jylha
5 Ristomatti Hakola
6 Santeri Erola
7 Olli Vertanen
8 Joonas Sarkkinen
9 Matias Tiiro
10 Ville Nousiainen
11 Lari Lehtonen
12 Harri Niemi
13 Eino Vuollet
14 Sami Jauhojarvi
15 Topias Tyni
16 Juuso Makela
17 Joni Mustonen
18 Johan Salmelin
19 Christoffer Lindvall

Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Valkeakosken Haka
Kangasniemen Kalske
Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Jamin Janne

Pellon Ponsi

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat
Nastolan Naseva

Juvan Urheilijat
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

IF Minken

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Jamin Janne

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Saarijarven Pullistus
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Metsa-Veikot 85
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat

Jamin Janne

Posion Pyrinto

Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Metsa-Veikot 85
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Jamsankosken llves
Espoon Hiihtoseura

IF Minken

00:00:49,08
00:00:50,81
00:00:50,90
00:00:51,68
00:00:51,68
00:00:51,96
00:00:52,64
00:00:52,73
00:00:52,77
00:00:52,98
00:00:54,04
00:00:54,43
00:00:54,52
00:00:54,66
00:00:55,43

00:00:43,98
00:00:44,12
00:00:44,19
00:00:44,36
00:00:44,46
00:00:45,52
00:00:45,59
00:00:45,71
00:00:46,06
00:00:46,19
00:00:46,47
00:00:46,61
00:00:46,64
00:00:46,76
00:00:46,81
00:00:47,75
00:00:47,91
00:00:48,28
00:00:48,96



